UAE Cycling Championship - Stage 2
Open Results by Age Group

Gl UAE

ROAD CYCLING

CHAMPIONSHIP

Open 16-18 - Male

Rank Bib
1 59
2 8
3 9

Name

Lian Aucamp
Monty Scott
Alex Sherwin

Open 19-30 - Female

Rank Bib
1 117
2 118
3 97

Name

Roisin Thomas
Rentata Baymetova
Aimee Wright

Open 19-30 - Male

Rank Bib
60
54
105
64
41
30
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Name

Sam Stollery
David Williams
Ryan Christian
Kyle Correia
Joshua Salvatus
Daniel Leithner

Open 31-40 - Female

Rank Bib
88
116
120
42
27
7
72
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Name

Deirdre Casey

Lorraine Mullarkey

Helle Bachofen Von Echt
Helle Sahlholdt

Emma Deane

Lena Willoughby

Laura Villaseca

Open 31-40 - Male

Rank Bib
1 6

2 34
3 28
4 67
5 65
6 70
7 85
8 71
9 102
10 10
11 14
12 75
13 80
14 33
15 122
16 39

Name

lan Farrell

Simon Henley
Andrew Deane
Lloyd Berndt
Brenton Clark
James Buchanan
Nourddine Quarchi
Thomas Crompton
Toufic Hobeika
David Walters
Sebastian Lea
Alexis Chatzinikolaou
James Parker
Anas Allam

Alexes Josy

Bane Putnik

29-Oct-18 12:00:19 AM

Age Nat.
18 RSA
16 GBR
18 GBR
Age Nat.
29 IRL

20 UZB
30 GBR
Age Nat.
30 GBR
24 CAN
29 AUS
28 RSA
25 PHI

27 GER
Age Nat.
35 IRL

34 IRL

39 DEN
35 DEN
37 AUS
36 GER
31 ESP
Age Nat.
37 IRL

34 GBR
40 AUS
33 RSA
34 AUS
35 GBR
33 MAR
36 GBR
40 LIB

39 USA
31 GBR
38 GRE
40 GBR
32 KUW
38 VEN
34 SRB

Split Time

00:23:45:163
00:25:12:937
00:25:42:037

Split Time

00:26:01:273
00:26:30:867
00:26:48:803

Split Time

00:21:21.:287
00:22:02:020
00:22:33:713
00:23:29:587
00:25:54:843
00:26:06:507

Split Time

00:25:43:877
00:26:34:923
00:26:41:187
00:27:33:387
00:27:58:760
00:29:03:717
00:33:06:793

Split Time

00:22:56:077
00:23:21:587
00:23:57:927
00:24:18:460
00:24:20:207
00:24:36:867
00:24:37:017
00:24:46:433
00:25:18:037
00:25:17:997
00:24:56:503
00:25:18:557
00:25:47:023
00:25:57:663
00:26:09:127
00:27:15:907

2 PremierTiming

Finish Time
00:29:48:917
00:31:27:577
00:32:14:457

Finish Time
00:32:30:797
00:33:01:300
00:33:36:410

Finish Time
00:26:48:287
00:27:41:197
00:28:08:487
00:29:24:690
00:32:41:743
00:32:48:403

Finish Time
00:32:10:560
00:33:12:837
00:33:22:567
00:34:26:583
00:34:59:797
00:36:24:170
00:41:17:433

Finish Time
00:28:48:517
00:29:12:437
00:30:01:770
00:30:26:163
00:30:32:747
00:30:42:560
00:30:51:257
00:30:52:780
00:31:30:027
00:31:32:940
00:31:32:953
00:31:47:420
00:32:10:383
00:32:39:323
00:32:45:983
00:34:19:890



UAE Cycling Championship - Stage 2
Open Results by Age Group

Gl UAE

ROAD CYCLING

CHAMPIONSHIP

Open 31-40 - Male

Rank Bib
17 77
18 11
19 73
20 66
21 35

Name

Kanellos Papakanellou
Bruno Biguetti

Marc Roca

Chris Aird

Guillaume Roesz

Open 41-50 - Female

Rank Bib
1 32
2 103
3 119
4 93

Name
Natasha Leask
Csilla Fodor
Ruth Astbury
Marta Abreu

Open 41-50 - Male

Rank Bib
1 1

2 48
3 62
4 13
5 101
6 76
7 3

8 29
9 81
10 107
11 63
12 115
13 46
14 78
15 16
16 123
17 92
18 5

Name

Johan Hesselsoe
Aymen Naim
Richard Roebuck
Simon Carter

Sam Westhead

lan Partridge
Christopher Walker
Jason Kotecha
Panayotis Christopoulos
Heath Jansen
Benjamin Gardiner
Stuart Walley

David Vas

Dimitrios Kourlas
Stephen Letourneau
Marc Mikulla

Nuno Abreu

Awadh Al Ghebewi

Open 51-60 - Male

Rank Bib
50
36
2
110
109
44
38
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Name

Marc Adam

Henrik Westerberg
Mohamed Youssif
Christopher Swan
Jyrki Jaamaa
Gerd Fischer
Amish Vibhakar

Open 61 Plus - Male

Rank Bib
1 19

Name
Steve Rice

29-Oct-18 12:00:19 AM

Age
37
34
34
37
31

Age
45
41
50
50

Age
41
43
45
43
50
47
42
43
43
44
50
47
49
47
47
48
45
42

Age
57
53
58
57
59
55
52

Age
61

Nat.

GRE
BRA
ESP
GBR
FRA

Nat.
NZL
HUN
GBR
POR

Nat.

DEN
AUS
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GRE
AUS
GBR
GBR
GBR
GRE
USA
GER
POR
KSA

Nat.
CAN
DEN
USA
GBR
FIN
GER
GBR

Nat.
GBR

Split Time

00:27:31:493
00:27:37:040
00:28:56:867
00:29:02:670
00:31:04:450

Split Time

00:26:48:683
00:29:28:000
00:29:06:197
00:34:06:090

Split Time

00:23:22:617
00:23:28:727
00:24:15:960
00:24:19:927
00:24:47:413
00:24:48:667
00:25:03:073
00:25:05:657
00:25:24:527
00:25:42:457
00:26:16:950
00:25:03:803
00:26:32:867
00:26:42:347
00:27:29:237
00:29:09:530
00:30:08:403
00:36:04:140

Split Time

00:24:14:563
00:26:07:160
00:27:32:547
00:28:02:313
00:28:38:717
00:28:40:560
00:30:38:583

Split Time
00:28:20:833

2 PremierTiming

Finish Time
00:34:29:937
00:34:39:317
00:36:13:260
00:36:16:140
00:38:40:500

Finish Time
00:33:36:470
00:36:50:833
00:36:54:863
00:42:47:133

Finish Time
00:29:14:127
00:29:30:287
00:30:34:840
00:30:37:137
00:31:02:337
00:31:03:933
00:31:27:640
00:31:27:697
00:31:41:087
00:32:08:273
00:32:54:170
00:33:25:383
00:33:25:743
00:33:36:940
00:34:30:207
00:36:30:933
00:37:52:777
00:45:08:337

Finish Time
00:30:25:977
00:32:56:060
00:34:25:227
00:35:08:423
00:36:01:527
00:36:08:257
00:38:31:940

Finish Time
00:35:15:527



